6 Acquisition of the Tender Documents

The Tender Dossier can be obtained on working days and hours from the Unit mcharge of
markets of the Préfecture of Bandjoun, from the date of publication of this notice upon Pr«entatiûn oa
receipt for payment of the sum of Forty-five thousand (45,000) CFA francs non-refundable for the cost
of purchasing the fiie, payable (o the Revenue Office of Bandjoun . .n n^^r+irinatP

This receipt must identify the payer as the représentative of the company wishing to participate
in the Call for Tenders.

7- Provisional Guarantee